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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Social Work (with Credits)
Course Code : 404

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MSW0301 Administration of Human Service Organization 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0302 Project Management & Introduction to 
Communication

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0303 Social Policy & Social Legislation � I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0304 Research Project � Synopsis/ Term Paper 4 Ten Point Scale TH 50 25 50 25 100 --

MSW0305 Field Work Practice 6 Ten Point Scale PR 50 25 100 50 150 --

MSW0306 Human Resource Development & Social Work in 
Industry

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0307 Human Resource Management & Industrial Relations 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0308 Labour Welfare & Labour Laws I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0309 Governance & Rural Community Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0310 Urban & Rural Community Development- I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0311 Social Work & Ecology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0312 Child Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0313 Family & Women Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0314 Social Work Intervention with Children, Youth & 
Elderly

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0315 Medical Social Work 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0316 Preventive & Social Medicine- I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0317 Psychiatry & Mental Health �I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSW0318 Corporate Social Responsibility 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 20 8 20 --

MSW0318 Corporate Social Responsibility 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 -- -- 30 --

MSW0319 Self Help Group and Women Empowerment 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 20 8 20 --

07/02/2026 Page No.1 8c371316-584f-4046-aacd-b29b6ac2e9c9



Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MSW0319 Self Help Group and Women Empowerment 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 -- -- 30 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
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CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104962     PRN No.-202201010040583      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
1. GAIKWAD NANDIT DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 58 8 18 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 30 25 30 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 30 50 55 150 - 85 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 56 8 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 53 8 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 22 -- -- 30 - 22 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 11 20 - 11 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 290 | GPA/SGPA:8.06 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104962 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:234 SGPA: 6.88 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104962 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:212 SGPA: 6.24 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 589/900 (Five hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 65.44% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 290 | GPA/SGPA:8.06 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104914     PRN No.-2024032500000899      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
2. KADAM ANOJ CHIKKAYYA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 56 8 19 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 33 25 33 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 31 50 62 150 - 93 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 55 8 19 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 22 -- -- 30 - 22 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 13 20 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 298 | GPA/SGPA:8.28 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104914 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:290 SGPA: 8.53 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104914 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:278 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 607/900 (Six hundred and seven) | Percentage: 67.44% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 298 | GPA/SGPA:8.28 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104915     PRN No.-2024032500000900      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
3. SONAWANE SWAPNIL ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 56 8 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 51 8 19 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 34 25 34 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 32 50 62 150 - 94 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 58 8 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 45 8 19 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 19 -- -- 30 - 19 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 13 20 - 13 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 296 | GPA/SGPA:8.22 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104915 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:274 SGPA: 8.06 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104915 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:282 SGPA: 8.29 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 598/900 (Five hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 66.44% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:8.22 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104916     PRN No.-2024032500000901      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
4. SHINDE VISHNU MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 63 8 17 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 61 8 17 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 54 8 18 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 26 25 26 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 30 50 52 150 - 82 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 63 8 16 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 64 8 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 22 -- -- 30 - 22 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 11 20 - 11 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 298 | GPA/SGPA:8.28 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104916 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:296 SGPA: 8.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104916 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:286 SGPA: 8.41 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 613/900 (Six hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 68.11% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 298 | GPA/SGPA:8.28 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104917     PRN No.-2024032500000902      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
5. SHIVSHARAN SUBODH BHIMASHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 60 8 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 65 8 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 61 8 18 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 27 25 28 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 32 50 58 150 - 90 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 60 8 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 58 8 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 25 -- -- 30 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 10 20 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 310 | GPA/SGPA:8.61 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104917 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:292 SGPA: 8.59 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104917 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:284 SGPA: 8.35 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 630/900 (Six hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 310 | GPA/SGPA:8.61 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104920     PRN No.-2024032500000905      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
6. SWAMI JYOTI SIDRAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 31 25 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 30 50 58 150 - 88 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 23 -- -- 30 - 23 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 12 20 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104920 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:260 SGPA: 7.65 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104920 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:228 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 552/900 (Five hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 61.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104921     PRN No.-2024032500000906      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
7. CHAVAN VAISHNAVI DATTA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 50 8 19 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 36 25 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 33 50 64 150 - 97 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 58 8 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 45 8 19 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 20 -- -- 30 - 20 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 10 20 - 10 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:7.89 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104921 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:230 SGPA: 6.76 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104921 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:238 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 574/900 (Five hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 63.78% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:7.89 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104922     PRN No.-2024032500000907      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
8. TATE SHRUTI RAJU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 58 8 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 60 8 19 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 27 25 27 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 30 50 58 150 - 88 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 64 8 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 67 8 19 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 25 -- -- 30 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 13 20 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 296 | GPA/SGPA:8.22 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104922 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:294 SGPA: 8.65 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104922 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:286 SGPA: 8.41 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 626/900 (Six hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 69.56% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:8.22 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104923     PRN No.-2024032500000908      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
9. GORE MRUNAL PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 60 8 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 69 8 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 66 8 19 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 40 25 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 35 50 64 150 - 99 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 57 8 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 49 8 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 68 8 19 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 25 -- -- 30 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 12 20 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 326 | GPA/SGPA:9.06 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104923 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:304 SGPA: 8.94 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104923 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:314 SGPA: 9.24 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 689/900 (Six hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 76.56% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 326 | GPA/SGPA:9.06 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104924     PRN No.-2024032500000909      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
10. MANE PRADYUMN ABASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 56 8 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 55 8 19 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 35 25 34 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 32 50 62 150 - 94 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 58 8 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 62 8 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 22 -- -- 30 - 22 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 11 20 - 11 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 304 | GPA/SGPA:8.44 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104924 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:302 SGPA: 8.88 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104924 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:258 SGPA: 7.59 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 623/900 (Six hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 69.22% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 304 | GPA/SGPA:8.44 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104925     PRN No.-2024032500000910      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
11. BANGALE SANKET CHANDAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 26 25 26 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 27 50 52 150 - 79 B 6 36 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 53 8 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 24 -- -- 30 - 24 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 10 20 - 10 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104925 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:260 SGPA: 7.65 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104925 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:224 SGPA: 6.59 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 522/900 (Five hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104926     PRN No.-2024032500000911      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
12. SAWANT RAHUL GOUTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 54 8 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 69 8 19 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 26 25 26 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 26 50 52 150 - 78 B 6 36 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 64 8 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 66 8 19 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 24 -- -- 30 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 12 20 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 302 | GPA/SGPA:8.39 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104926 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:292 SGPA: 8.59 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104926 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:260 SGPA: 7.65 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 623/900 (Six hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 69.22% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 302 | GPA/SGPA:8.39 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104927     PRN No.-2024032500000912      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
13. BHOSLE DEEPAK VIKAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 65 8 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 63 8 17 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 67 8 19 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 38 25 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 32 50 62 150 - 94 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 57 8 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 62 8 19 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 25 -- -- 30 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 12 20 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 330 | GPA/SGPA:9.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104927 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:314 SGPA: 9.24 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104927 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:274 SGPA: 8.06 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 668/900 (Six hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 74.22% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 330 | GPA/SGPA:9.17 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104928     PRN No.-2024032500000913      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
14. SARAWADE SHITAL NANDAKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSW0303 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 27 25 27 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 26 50 52 150 - 78 B 6 36 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 29 8 17 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSW0308 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 16 -- -- 30 - 16 B 6 12 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 10 20 - 10 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:4.78 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 104928 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:200 SGPA: 5.88 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 104928 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:190 SGPA: 5.59 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 457/900 (Four hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 50.78% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:4.78 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104929     PRN No.-2024032500000914      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
15. MUGALI MAHANTESHWAR GURNINGAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 30 25 28 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 AB 50 58 150 - 58 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSW0306 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 23 -- -- 30 - 23 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 12 20 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 104929 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:228 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104929 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:254 SGPA: 7.47 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 472/900 (Four hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 52.44% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104930     PRN No.-2024032500000915      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
16. HIREMATH DIPALI DAYANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 14 8 17 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSW0303 TH 32 56 8 18 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 28 25 28 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 30 50 58 150 - 88 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 52 8 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 21 -- -- 30 - 21 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 11 20 - 11 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 234 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 104930 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:256 SGPA: 7.53 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104930 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:258 SGPA: 7.59 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 513/900 (Five hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 57.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 234 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104931     PRN No.-2024032500000916      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
17. PARE ABHILASHA GOURISHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 54 8 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 56 8 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 63 8 19 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 30 25 28 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 31 50 58 150 - 89 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 60 8 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 57 8 19 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 24 -- -- 30 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 13 20 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 300 | GPA/SGPA:8.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104931 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:302 SGPA: 8.88 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104931 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:274 SGPA: 8.06 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 621/900 (Six hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 69.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:8.33 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104932     PRN No.-2024032500000917      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
18. RANKHAMBE RAJNANDINI ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 48 8 19 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 34 25 34 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 31 50 61 150 - 92 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 59 8 16 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 $ 31 +1 8 17 100 - $ 48 +1 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 52 8 19 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 19 -- -- 30 - 19 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 13 20 - 13 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:7.89 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104932 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:280 SGPA: 8.24 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104932 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:270 SGPA: 7.94 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 578 + 1/900 (Five hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 64.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:7.89 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104933     PRN No.-2024032500000918      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
19. PAWAR ASHWINI SADASHIV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 57 8 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 47 8 19 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 36 25 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 35 50 68 150 - 103 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 $ 31 +1 8 17 100 - $ 48 +1 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 51 8 19 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 18 -- -- 30 - 18 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 13 20 - 13 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 288 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104933 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:270 SGPA: 7.94 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104933 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:258 SGPA: 7.59 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 597 + 1/900 (Five hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 66.44% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104934     PRN No.-2024032500000919      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
20. BIRAJDAR SHRADHA BASAVRAJ 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 64 8 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 61 8 17 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 69 8 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 34 25 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 32 50 54 150 - 86 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 61 8 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 61 8 18 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 21 -- -- 30 - 21 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 12 20 - 12 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 302 | GPA/SGPA:8.39 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104934 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:300 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104934 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:268 SGPA: 7.88 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 640/900 (Six hundred and forty) | Percentage: 71.11% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 302 | GPA/SGPA:8.39 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104935     PRN No.-2024032500000920      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
21. KAPURE SUPRIYA SATAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 53 8 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 66 8 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 58 8 19 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 36 25 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 34 50 62 150 - 96 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 57 8 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 63 8 19 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 25 -- -- 30 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 13 20 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 314 | GPA/SGPA:8.72 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104935 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:286 SGPA: 8.41 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104935 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:242 SGPA: 7.12 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 645/900 (Six hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 71.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 314 | GPA/SGPA:8.72 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104936     PRN No.-2024032500000921      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
22. JAMDADE KALPESH TATYASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 54 8 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 64 8 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 66 8 19 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 35 25 34 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 32 50 62 150 - 94 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 56 8 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 51 8 19 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 21 -- -- 30 - 21 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 12 20 - 12 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 312 | GPA/SGPA:8.67 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104936 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:294 SGPA: 8.65 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104936 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:262 SGPA: 7.71 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 633/900 (Six hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 70.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 312 | GPA/SGPA:8.67 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104937     PRN No.-2024032500000922      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
23. CHALWADI NANDINI TIMAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 59 8 19 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 36 25 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 33 50 64 150 - 97 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 58 8 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 55 8 19 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 20 -- -- 30 - 20 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 10 20 - 10 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 304 | GPA/SGPA:8.44 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104937 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:290 SGPA: 8.53 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104937 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:282 SGPA: 8.29 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 620/900 (Six hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 68.89% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 304 | GPA/SGPA:8.44 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104938     PRN No.-2024032500000923      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
24. HOTKAR SNEHLATA RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 54 8 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 54 8 18 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 36 25 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 31 50 58 150 - 89 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 52 8 16 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 53 8 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 23 -- -- 30 - 23 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 10 20 - 10 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 286 | GPA/SGPA:7.94 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104938 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:272 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104938 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:270 SGPA: 7.94 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 592/900 (Five hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 65.78% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:7.94 | Status: Pass

07/02/2026 Page No.26 8c371316-584f-4046-aacd-b29b6ac2e9c9



07/02/2026 Page No.27 8c371316-584f-4046-aacd-b29b6ac2e9c9



Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104939     PRN No.-2024032500000924      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
25. KARGULE DATTA SAYBANNA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 49 8 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 28 25 28 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 28 50 58 150 - 86 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 21 -- -- 30 - 21 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 12 20 - 12 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 262 | GPA/SGPA:7.28 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104939 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:252 SGPA: 7.41 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104939 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:260 SGPA: 7.65 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 541/900 (Five hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 60.11% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 262 | GPA/SGPA:7.28 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104940     PRN No.-2024032500000925      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
26. GULED GANESH RAJU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 57 8 19 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 40 25 40 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 34 50 68 150 - 102 A 8 48 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 59 8 17 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 49 8 19 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 21 -- -- 30 - 21 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 12 20 - 12 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 300 | GPA/SGPA:8.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104940 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:256 SGPA: 7.53 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104940 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:242 SGPA: 7.12 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 621/900 (Six hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 69.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:8.33 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104941     PRN No.-2024032500000926      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
27. KAMBLE SURAJ KAMLAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 56 8 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 57 8 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 28 25 28 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 28 50 55 150 - 83 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 61 8 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 23 -- -- 30 - 23 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 10 20 - 10 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 282 | GPA/SGPA:7.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104941 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:268 SGPA: 7.88 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104941 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:252 SGPA: 7.41 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 581/900 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 64.56% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 282 | GPA/SGPA:7.83 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104943     PRN No.-2024032500018023      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
28. KHARATMAL AVINASH MALLIKARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSW0302 TH 32 57 8 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 27 25 27 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 26 50 52 150 - 78 B 6 36 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 57 8 15 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 17 -- -- 30 - 17 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 11 20 - 11 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 234 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 104943 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:272 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104943 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:268 SGPA: 7.88 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 507/900 (Five hundred and seven) | Percentage: 56.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 234 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104944     PRN No.-2024032500019746      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
29. GAIKWAD PUSHPANJALI DAGADU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 37 8 19 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 28 25 28 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 29 50 53 150 - 82 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 $ 30 +2 8 17 100 - $ 47 +2 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 14 -- -- 30 - 14 B 6 12 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 13 20 - 13 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 238 | GPA/SGPA:6.61 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104944 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:240 SGPA: 7.06 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104944 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:220 SGPA: 6.47 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 493 + 2/900 (Four hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 238 | GPA/SGPA:6.61 | Status: Pass

Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104945     PRN No.-2024032500020038      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
30. GAWALI NAKUSA BAJIRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 52 8 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 30 25 30 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 29 50 58 150 - 87 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 52 8 16 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 56 8 18 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 23 -- -- 30 - 23 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 11 20 - 11 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 278 | GPA/SGPA:7.72 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104945 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:264 SGPA: 7.76 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104945 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:252 SGPA: 7.41 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 574/900 (Five hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 63.78% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 278 | GPA/SGPA:7.72 | Status: Pass
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Master of Social Work (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur
Seat No: 104946     PRN No.-2024032500020039      ELIG: E      College Code: BCCMS
31. SATHE MAHESH DNYANESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSW0301 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0302 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0303 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0304 TH 25 30 25 30 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0305 PR 25 31 50 58 150 - 89 B+ 7 42 P E,C

MSW0306 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MSW0307 TH 32 $ 31 +1 8 17 100 - $ 48 +1 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSW0308 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSW0318 TH 12 19 -- -- 30 - 19 A 8 16 P E,C

MSW0318 PR -- -- 8 11 20 - 11 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 36 | Total Grade Points: 262 | GPA/SGPA:7.28 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 104946 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:240 SGPA: 7.06 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 104946 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:34 EGP:232 SGPA: 6.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 535 + 1/900 (Five hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 59.56% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 36 | Total EGP: 262 | GPA/SGPA:7.28 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/7/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

BCCMS SC 16 10 6 8 5 81% 0 0%

BCCMS General 6 3 3 2 3 83% 0 0%

BCCMS OBC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

BCCMS ST 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

BCCMS SEBC 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

BCCMS NTC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

BCCMS VJA 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

BCCMS EWS 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

BCCMS SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%
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